Identification number:

Chassis

Sales designation:
Order number:

Delivery date:

Paint code 1:

Equipment:

Engine no.:

Transmission:

SA code

112U
200A
204A
207
218
230
233
234
249
250B
265B
275
301
310

Identification number: WDD2210221A200033 1

Datacard

WDD2210221A200033 1

S 320 CDI
07513 73813
07 12 2007

112U CHROMIT BLACK METALLIC PAINT
204A LEATHER - BROWN

642930 40 596725
722902 01 566379

CHROMIT BLACK METALLIC PAINT

LEATHER

LEATHER - BROWN

OWNERS MANUAL AND SERVICE RECORD - FRENCH
REAR-VIEW CAMERA

PARKING GUIDANCE

AUTONOMOUS INT. CRUISE CONT. PLUS (DISTRONIC PLUS)
BLIND SPOT ASSISTANT

INTERIOR AND EXTERIOR MIRROR,AUTOMATICALLY DIMMING
MOBILO LIFE/EUROPE SERVICE PACKAGE

AIRBAGLABLE - DUTCH/ENGLISH

MEMORY PACKAGE (DRIVER SEAT, STRG. COL., MIRROR)
ASHTRAY PACKAGE

DUAL CUP HOLDER
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Identification number: WDD2210221A200033 1

3658 BATTERY LABEL - DUTCH

386 UNIVERSAL TELEPHONY PACKAGE

391 LINGUATRONIC-FRENCH

401 FRONT SEAT CLIMATE CONTROL

414 ELECTRIC TILT/SLIDE SUNROOF IN GLASS VERSION
427 AUTOMATIC TRANSMISSION 7-SPEED

46N STEUERCODE WERK SINDELFINGEN/GRAZ

474 DIESEL PARTICULATE FILTER

477 TIRE PRESSURE LOSS WARNER

481 UNDERSHIELDS

513L BELGIUM

527 COMAND DVD APS WITH NAVIGATION

540 ROLLER BLIND, ELECTRIC, FOR REAR WINDOW
551 BASIC ANTITHEFT ALARM SYSTEM (ATA)

581 AUTOMATIC CLIMATE CONTROL

5XXL EUROPE

600 HEADLAMPS - CLEANING EQUIPMENT

610 NIGHT VIEW ASSIST

615 BI-XENON HEADLICHT W.ACTVIE CURVELIGHT RIGHT-DRIVE
619 CORNERING ILLUMINATION

682 FIRE EXTINGUISHER

690 EMERGENCY SPARE TIRE (MINI SPARE)

808 642.9 - 20051220 - AEJ 07/1

808 221 -20030729 - YOM 17/1

808 722.9 - 20050822 - YOM 17/1

810 PREMIUM SOUND SYSTEM

814 DVD CHANGER

817 SIREN BRACKET FOR INCREASED THEFT PROTECTION
876 INTERIOR LIGHT ASSEMBLY

881 REMOTE TRUNK LOCKING

882 SENSOR SYSTEM AND ANTITHEFT ALARM SYSTEM
889 KEYLESS - GO

910 DYNAMO WITH HIGHER CAPACITY (FFO)

922 POWER REDUCTION, ENGINES

983 COC PAPER EURO 4 TECHNOLOGY W/O REG. CERT. PART I
A21 SHIFT BY WIRE

A22 NEW CONVERTER GENERATION
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Identification number: WDD2210221A200033 1

A24 JOINT FLANGE, 4-ARM 120

A34 TORSIONAL DAMPER VARIANT

A38 M - VALVE BODY ASSEMBLY WITH VGS 2

Ad4 SOFTWARE 3

A49 CONVERTER WITH 3 FRICTION DISKS

F221 SERIES 221

FW LIMOUSINE

G902 TRANSMISSION CODE VERSION 02

GA AUTOMATIC TRANSMISSION

HO8 WOOD TRIMM CALYPTUS

HA REAR AXLE

K10 SOFTWARE CONTROL FOR STATIC CURVE ILLUMINATION
K11 ADAPTIVE STOP LIGHT FLASHING

K13 CONTROL CODE FOR SERVICE INTERVAL 25000 KM

L LEFT-HAND STEERING

M30 DISPLACEMENT 3.0 LITER

M642 V6 DIESEL ENGINE OM642

Q50 GV - PERFORATION VA-BREMSSCHEIBEN

RO1 SUMMER TIRES

R24 17" LIGHT-ALLOY WHEEL 5-SPOKE DESIGN ALL-ROUND
ue6o PEDESTRIAN PROTECTION - ACTIVE ENGINE HOOD
ur2 DVD PLAYER WITH REGIONAL CODE 2, EUROPE, JAPAN
V23 SPEED- + LOADINDEX 99W

VL FRONT AXLE HALF, LEFT

VR
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